Industrial MEMS
motion sensors
ST’s industrial MEMS sensors
offer the high performance
and high quality required for
use in industrial applications
including robotics, condition

accelerations with ultra-low noise over a maximum bandwidth of 1.8 kHz. Available in a land grid array package (LGA), the LIS344ALH is
guaranteed to operate over an extended temperature range of -40 to +85 °C.
Order code Description
STEVAL-MKI109V2 eMotion motherboard compatible with all adapters and based on an STM32 microcontroller
STEVAL-MKI166V1 Evaluation board for H3LIS100DL
STEVAL-MKI167V1 Evaluation board for H3LIS200DL
STEVAL-MKI153V1 Evaluation board for H3LIS331DL
STEVAL-MKI168V1(*) Evaluation board for IIS2DH
STEVAL-MKI169V1(*) Evaluation board for I3G4250D
STEVAL-MKI170V1(*) Evaluation board for IIS328DQ
Features Accelerometers Gyroscope
IIS328DQ IIS2DH H3LISxxxDL LIS344ALH I3G4250D
Acceleration FS (g) ±2/4/8 ±2/4/8/16 ±100/200/400 ±2/6 -
Angular rate (dps) - - - - ±245/500/2000